
 
 

DEWAJIBHAU BUDHE MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION GONDIA-441601    (07) 
THE INSTITUTION  CONSTITUTION ENSURES EFFECTIVE CURRICULUM DELIVERY  THROUGH A WEEL-PLANNED AND DOCUMENTED 

PROCESS  
ACADEMIC CALENDER- 2022-23   

( APRIL/MAY TO NOVEMBER/ DECEMBER AND EVEN SEMESTER FROM  NOVEMBER/DECEMBER TO APRIL /MAY) 

 
 
 

DAY 
 

JUN 2022 JULY 2022 AUG-2022 SEP-2022 OCT-2022 NOV- 2022 DEC-2022 JAN-2023 FEB-2023 MAR-2023 APR-2023 MAY-2023 

MON   01         01 .Mah Day 
TUE   02 Nag Pa.   01      02 
WED 01   03   02 Teac Day  01 01  03 
THR 02  04 01   03 01  Second Se  02 02  04 
FRI 03 01 05 02  04 02  03 03  05BudhPou 
SAT 04 02 06 03 01 05 03  04 04 01 Eaxm 

Prep 
06 

SUN 05 03 07 04 02 Gan Jay 06 04 01  Curi Act 05 05 02 07 
MON 06 04 08 05  Tea Day 03 07 05 02 06 06 03 08 
TUE 07 05 09 Moharam 06 04 08  Guru Jay 06 03  FormaAct 07 07  Dhuli Va 04 Mah.Jay 09 
WED 08 06 10 07 05 Dasara 09 07 04 08 08 05 10 
THR 09 07 11 Raks Ban 08 06 10 08 05 09 09 06 Hanu Jay 11 
FRI 10  First  See 08 12 09 07 11 09 06 10 10 07 Good Fri 12 
SAT 11 09 13 10 08 12 10 07 11 11 08 13 
SUN 12 10 Eid- Asa Ek 14 11 09 Id- Mi 13 11 08 12 12 09 14  
MON 13  11 15  Ind Day 12 10 14 12 09 Teac Plan 13 13 10 TestExa 15 
TUE 14 12 16 Par New 13 11 15 13 10   -----“---- 14 14 11  ----“--- 16 
WED 15 13  Guru po 17 14 12 16 14 11 -----“--- 15 15 12    ---- “--- 17 
THR 16 14 18 Jan Ash 15 13 17 15 12  ----“------ 16 16 13   ----“----- 18 
FRI 17  Tea Day 15 19 16 14 Winter  

Exm Pre 
18 16 13-----“----- 17 17 14 Amb Jay 19 

SAT 18 16 20 17 15 19 17 14  -----“------ 18 18 15  20 
SUN 19 17 21 18 16 20 18 15 Maka San 19  Shi Jay 19 16 21 
MON 20 18 22 19 17 21 19 16 20 20 17 22 
TUE 21 Inter Yoga 19 23 20 18 22 20 17 21 21 18 23 
WED 22 20 24 21 19 23 Test Exam 21 18 Maha  Shi 22 22 Gudi Pad 19 24 
THR 23 21 25 22 20  Fi Vavca 24 ----“--- 22 19 23 23  20 25 
FRI 24 22 26  Pola 23 21 25----“--- 23  Edu Tour 20 24 24  ---“---- 21 26 
SAT 25 23 27 24 22 Dha Teras 26----“--- 24 21 25 25  ---“---- 22  Ramj Id 27 
SUN 26 24 28 25 23 27 25 Cri Day 22 26 26  ---“----- 23 28 
MON 27 25 29 Sport Day 26 24 Laxmi Poo 28 26 23  Intra-Mul 27 27  ----“--- 24 29 
TUE 28 26 30 27 25 29 27 24    ----“----- 28 28   Assig Work 25 30 
WED 29 27 31 Gane Cha 28 26 30 28  EduCamp 25   ----“------  29 26 31 
THR 30 28  29 27  29 26 Rep-Day  30 Ram Nav 27  
FRI  29  30 28  30 27  31 28  
SAT  30   29  31 28   29  
SUN     30   29   30  
MON     31   30     
TUE        31     



 
DEWAJIBHAU BUDHE MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION GONDIA-441601    (07) 

THE INSTITUTION  CONSTITUTION ENSURES EFFECTIVE CURRICULUM DELIVERY  THROUGH A WEEL-PLANNED AND DOCUMENTED 
PROCESS  

ACADEMIC CALENDER- 2023-24   
( APRIL/MAY TO NOVEMBER/ DECEMBER AND EVEN SEMESTER FROM  NOVEMBER/DECEMBER TO APRIL /MAY) 

 
 
 
 
 

DAY 
 

JUN 2023 JULY 2023 AUG-2023 SEP-2023 OCT-2023 NOV- 2023 DEC-2023 JAN-2024 FEB-2024 MAR-2024 APR-2024 MAY-2024 

MON        01  Curi Act   01 Eaxm Prep  
TUE   01     02   02  
WED   02    01  03  FormaAct   03 01 .Mah Day 
THR 01   03   02  04 01  04  02 
FRI 02  04 01  For Acti  03 01   Theo Ex 05 02 01 05 03 
SAT 03 01 05 02  04 02 -----“----- 06 03 02 06  04 
SUN 04 02 06 03 01 05 03  -----“----- 07 04 03 07  05 
MON 05   First  S Start 03 07 04 02  Gandhi J 06 04 08 05 04 08 06 
TUE 06 04 08 05 Teach Day 03 07 05 09 Teac Plan 06 05 09 07 
WED 07 05 09  06 04 8 06 10    07 06 10 Test Exa 08 
THR 08 06 10 07 05 09 07 11  08 07 11   09 
FRI 09 07 11  08 06 10 Diwali Va 08 12 09 08 12    10 
SAT 10   08 12 09 07 11 -----“------ 09 13 10 09 13   11 
SUN 11 09 13 10 08 12 ------“---- 10 14  11 10 14  12 
MON 12 10  14 11 9 13 ------- “----- 11 B Pra Ex 15 Makar Sak 12 11 15  13 
TUE 13  11 15  Ind Day 12 10 14  ------ ”  ---- 12 16 13 12 16 14  
WED 14 12 16 13 11 15  -----  “ ----- 13 17 14 13 17 15 
THR 15    13   17 14  Pola 12 16  ----- “ ------ 14 18 15 14 18 16 
FRI 16 14 18 15 13 17 15 19 16 15 19 17 
SAT 17   15 19 16 14  18 16 20 17 16 20 18 
SUN 18 16 20 17 15 Ghatshtap 19 17 21 18 17 21 19 
MON 19 17 21Nagpanchami 18 16 20 18  New See St 22 19  Shi Jay 18 22 20 
TUE 20 18 22 19 Gane Cha 17 21 19 23   20 19 23 21 
WED 21 Inter Yoga 19 23  Prac Tea Less 20 18 22 20 24    21 20 24 22 
THR 22 20 24 21 19 23  M Pra Exa 21 25   22 21 25 23 
FRI 23 21 25 22 20   24 ----“--- 22 26 Rep-Day 23 22 26 24 
SAT 24 22 26 23 21 25- Th-Exa Pr 23   27 24 23  27 25 
SUN 25 23 27 24 22  26    -----“------ 24 28 25 24  28 26 
MON 26 24 28 25 23 27   ------“------ 25  Krismass 29 26 25   29 27 
TUE 27 25 29 Sport Day 26 24 Dasara 28   ------“------ 26  Culture Act  30 27 26  30 28 
WED 28 Bakari Id 26 30Rkshabandhan 27 25 29   -------“---- 27  -----“----- 31 28 27   29 
THR 29  27 31 28 26 30    -------“--- 28   ----“-------   28   Assa Work  30 
FRI 30 28  29 27  29   -----“-------   29  31 
SAT  29 Moharam  30 28  30   30   
SUN  30   29  31   31   
MON  31   30        
TUE     31        



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

DEWAJIBHAU BUDHE MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION GONDIA-441601    (07) 
THE INSTITUTION  CONSTITUTION ENSURES EFFECTIVE CURRICULUM DELIVERY  THROUGH A WEEL-PLANNED AND DOCUMENTED 

PROCESS 
ACADEMIC CALENDER- 2022-23 

( APRIL/MAY TO NOVEMBER/ DECEMBER AND EVEN SEMESTER FROM  NOVEMBER/DECEMBER TO APRIL /MAY) 

 
 

 

DAY JUN 2022 JUL 2022 AUG 2022 SEPT 2022 OCT  2022 NOV 2022 DIC 2022 JAN 2023 FEB 2023 MAR 2023 APR 2023 MAY 2023 
 

MON   01         01 .Mah Day 
TUE   02 Nag Pa.   01      02 
WED 01   03   02   01 01  03 
THR 02  04 01   03 01 Sec-See St  02 02  04 
FRI 03 01  Sess. Sta 05 02  04 02  03 03  05 BudhaPou 
SAT 04 02 06 03 01 05 03  04 04 01 06 
SUN 05 03 07 04 02 Gan Jay 06 04 01 05 05 02 07 
MON 06 Add.Pro 04 08 05  Tea Day 03 07 05 02 06 06 03 08 
TUE 07 05 09 Moharam 06 04 08  Guru Jay 06 03  FormaAct 07 07  Dhuli Va 04 Mah.Jay 09 
WED 08 06 10 07 05 Dasara 09 07 04 08 08 05 10 
THR 09 07 11 Raks Ban 08 06 10 08 05 09 09 06 Hanu Jay 11 
FRI 10  08 12 09 07 11 09 06 10 10 07 Good Fri 12 
SAT 11 09 13 10 08 12 10 07 11 11 08 13 
SUN 12 10 Eid- Asa Ek 14 11 09 Id- Mi 13 11   Pra Exam 08 12 12 09 14  
MON 13  11 15  Ind Day 12 10 14 12   Pra Exam 09 Teac Plan 13 13 10 TestExa 15 
TUE 14 12 16 Par New 13 11 15 13 10   -----“---- 14 14 11  ----“--- 16 
WED 15 13  Guru po 17 14 12 16 14 11 -----“--- 15 15 12    ---- “--- 17 
THR 16 14 18 Jan Ash 15 13 17 15 12  ----“------ 16 16 13   ----“----- 18 
FRI 17 TE-DAY S 15 19 16 14 18 16 13-----“----- 17 17 14 Amb Jay 19 
SAT 18 16 20 17 15 19 17 14  -----“------ 18 18 15 20 
SUN 19 17 21 18 16 20 18 15 Maka San 19  Shi Jay 19 16 21 
MON 20 18 22 19 17 21 19 16 20 20 17 22 
TUE 21 Inter Yoga 19 23 20 18 22 20 17 21 21 18 23 
WED 22 20 24 21 19 23 Test Exam 21 18 Maha  Shi 22 22 Gudi Pad 19 24 
THR 23 21 25 22 20 24 ----“--- 22 19 23 23 Eaxm Prep 20 25 
FRI 24 22 26  Pola 23 21 25----“--- 23  Edu Tour 20 24 24  ---“---- 21 26 
SAT 25 23 27 24 22 Dha Teras 26----“--- 24 21 25 25  ---“---- 22  Ramj Id 27 
SUN 26 24 28 25 23 27 25 Cri Day 22 26 26  ---“----- 23 28 
MON 27 25 29 Sport Day 26 24 Laxmi Poo 28 26 23  Intra-Mul 27 27  ----“--- 24 29 
TUE 28 26 30 27 25 29 27 24    ----“----- 28 28   Assig Work 25 30 
WED 29 27 31 Gane Cha 28 26 30 28  EduCamp 25   ----“------  29 26 31 
THR 30 28  29 27  29 26 Rep-Day  30 Ram Nav 27  
FRI  29  30 28  30 27  31 28  
SAT  30   29  31 28   29  
SUN     30   29   30  
MON     31  FIRS-    30     
TUE        31     



 
DEWAJIBHAU BUDHE MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION GONDIA-441601    (07) 

 
WEEKLY WORK LOAD  THEORY & PRACTICAL 

CLASS  - B.P.ED I & III  SEMESTER  (2022-23) 

SR.
NO. 

TEACHERS NAME    B P E D - I SEMESTER B P E D - III SEMESTER          TOTAL LECTURE TOTAL 
PRACTICAL  THEORY PRACTICAL  THEORY PRACTICAL  THEORY  

01 DR. AMIT A. BUDHE        
02 DR.L.H.PARDHI 03 06 03 06 06 12 18 
03 DR. S. N. GOUR 03 06 06 06 09 12 21 
04 DR. ANIL A. BUDHE -- 03 09 03 12 06 18 
05 DR. S. D. BANTE - 03 06 03 06 06 12 
05 PROF.MANVENDRA SINGH -- - 03 - 03 -- 03 
06 PROF. JAHDEESH PRASAD 09 - - - 09 - 09 
07 PROF. GHANSHYAM SINGH 06 - 03 - 09 - 09 
08 PROF. PRADIP KUMAR 09 - 03 - 09 - 12 
            TOTAL 30 18 33 18 63 36 99 
 

DEWAJIBHAU BUDHE MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION GONDIA-441601    (07) 
 

WEEKLY WORK LOAD  THEORY & PRACTICAL 

CLASS  - B.P.ED  II & IV  SEMESTER    (2022-23) 

SR.
NO. 

TEACHERS NAME          B P E D - II SEMESTER     B P E D – IV SEMESTER          TOTAL LECTURE TOTAL 
PRACTICAL  THEORY PRACTICAL  THEORY PRACTICAL  THEORY  

01 DR. AMIT A. BUDHE        
02 DR.L.H.PARDHI 03 06 03 06 06 12 18 
03 DR. S. N. GOUR - 06 06 03 03 09 12 
04 DR. ANIL A. BUDHE - 03 09 03 09 06 15 
05 DR. S. D. BANTE - 03 06 06 09 09 15 
06 PROF.MANVENDRA SINGH 03 - - - 03 - 03 
07 PROF. JAHDEESH PRASAD 06 - - - 06 - 06 
08 PROF. GHANSHYAM SINGH 06  06 - 12 - 12 
09 PROF. PRADIP KUMAR 12 - - - 12 - 12 
 TOTAL 30 18 30 18 60 36 96 
 

 

 

 



 
DEWAJIBHAU BUDHE MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION GONDIA-441601    (07) 

 
WEEKLY WORK LOAD  THEORY & PRACTICAL 

CLASS  - B.P.E.S  I /II/ III  YEAR        (2022-23) 

SR.
NO. 

TEACHERS NAME    B P E  - I YEAR B P E  – II YEAR B.P.E.III YEAR          TOTAL 
LECTURE 

TOTAL 

PRAC THEO PRAC THEO PRAC THEO PRACTI
CAL  

THEO  

01 DR. AMIT A. BUDHE - - - - - 03 - 03 03 
02 DR. PRAVEEN MANWATKSR  09 03 06 03 03 03 15 09 24 
03 PROF- PRAMOD PAL 06 03 03 03 06 03 15 09 24 
04 PROF- MAHEND RA SING 06 03 06 03 06 03 18 09 27 
05 MR. NILESH  FULBANDHE -- -- 03 -- 03 -- 06 -- 06 
06 MR. S.M.BISEN - 03 - - - - - 03 03 
07 MR. HIRAMAN BUDHE 06 - 03 03 06 03 15 06 21 
08 KU. CHETNA PALIWAL 03 - - - -  03 - 03 
10 PROF – JAGADEESH PRASAD - - 03 - 03 03 06 03 09 
11 DR.L.H.PARDHI - - - 03 - - - 03 03 
 TOTAL 30 12 24 15 27 18 78 45 123 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEWAJIBHAU BUDHE MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION GONDIA-441601    (07) 
 

                                                                         WEEKLY WORK LOAD  THEORY & PRACTICAL 

                                                                              CLASS  - M.P.ED  II & IV  SEMESTER     (2022-23) 

SR.
NO. 

TEACHERS NAME    M P E D - IISEMESTER M P E D – IV SEMESTER          TOTAL LECTURE TOTAL 
PRACTICAL  THEORY PRACTICAL  THEORY PRACTICAL  THEORY  

01 DR. AMIT A. BUDHE - 03 - - - 03 03 
02 DR.S. M. MANKAR 09 03 12 03 21 06 27 
03 DR. S. P. YADAV 03 03 12 06 15 09 24 
04 PROF. VANDNA PAL 12 03 06 -- 18 03 21 
05 DR. J.K. THAKUR - - - 03 00 03 03 
                 TOTAL 24 12 30 12 54 24 78 
 

DEWAJIBHAU BUDHE MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION GONDIA-441601    (07) 
 

                                                                         WEEKLY WORK LOAD  THEORY & PRACTICAL 

                                                                              CLASS  - M.P.ED  I & III  SEMESTER   (2022-23) 

SR.
NO. 

TEACHERS NAME    B P E D - I SEMESTER B P E D – III SEMESTER          TOTAL LECTURE TOTAL 
PRACTICAL  THEORY PRACTICAL  THEORY PRACTICAL  THEORY  

01 DR. AMIT A. BUDHE 03 03 -- --- 03 03 06 
02 DR.S. M. MANKAR 06 03 09 03 15 06 21 
03 DR. S. P. YADAV 06 03 09 03 15 06 21 
04 PROF. VANDNA PAL 12 03 06 03 18 06 24 
05 DR. J.K. THAKUR    06 - 06 06 
06 DR.  SHARMA  06   - 06 06 
07 NILESH FULBANDHE 03 - - - 03 - 03 
                     TOTAL 30 18 24 15 54 33 87 
 

 

 

 

 



 

DEWAJIBHAU BUDHE MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION GONDIA-441601 

                            TEACHERS/ STUDENTS/ PLAYER  T.A. & D.A  FORM                                (11) 

WORK-UNIVERSITY/ GAME NAME:-                                                                                          (BOYS /GIRLS) 

         PARTICULARS OF JOURNEY & HALTS 
                   

KINDS OF 
JOURNEY  i. e 

BY 
RAIL/AIR/BUS 

RAIL/AIR/BUS DISTANCE 
TRAVELLED BY  

ROAD KMS. 

FAIR 
AMOUNT 

DURATION OF 
HALT DAYS 

 
 

T.A. 
+ 

(D.A) 

REMARKS 
 

                       DEPARTURE                         ARRIVAL        
NAME OF 

PLACE/STATION 
DATE & TIME NAME OF 

PLACE/STATION 
DATE & TIME  CLASS NO. 

FARES 
     

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

 

TOTAL- 

 

 

          

 

 

 

COACH/MANAGER                                                      FINANCIAL CLERK                                                              PRINCIPAL 

 D.B.M. C.P.E.GONDIA                                               D.B.M. C.P.E.GONDIA                                                      D.B.M.C.P.E.GONDIA                                                     


